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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Gorzów Wlkp., 13- - 14-6-2015

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2015-06-14 - 10:12 Wyniki
Punkty: IPC 2014

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

Grupa S5

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna S5 Start Wrocław 1:25.46 93
2. GRZEŚ Natalia S5 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.74 89
3. LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka S5 IKS Atak Elbląg 2:13.70 24

Grupa S6

1. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina S6 IKS AWF Warszawa 57.13 340
2. PODOWSKA Aleksandra S6 SSiRON Start Bydgoszcz 1:20.11 123
3. SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina S6 Start Tarnów 1:28.15 93

Grupa S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja S7 Start Tarnów 53.66 385
2. HEITEMEYER Edyta S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 1:05.64 210
3. KOWALIK Katarzyna S7 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:06.92 199
4. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika S7 Start Białystok 1:10.50 170
5. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:14.33 145
6. SERWIAK Weronika S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:27.00 90

Grupa S8

1. BELCZEWSKA Monika S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 44.87 563
2. KACIK Nikola S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 49.98 407
3. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata S8 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.36 231

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna S9 Start Wrocław 40.66 566
2. KRAKOWIECKA Kinga S9 Start Tarnów 49.42 315
3. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna S9 Start Białystok 49.83 307
4. SZMUL Weronika S9 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:20.18 74

Grupa S10

1. OMIELAN Anna S10 Start Białystok 39.85 500
2. DAROCH Oliwia S10 Gol-Start Częstochowa 44.59 357
3. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna S10 Start Białystok 46.20 321
4. KARDASZ Nadia S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 48.42 278
5. GOGOLA Natalia S10 Start Tarnów 49.24 265

Grupa S1 - 10

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna S9 Start Wrocław 40.66 566
2. BELCZEWSKA Monika S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 44.87 563
3. OMIELAN Anna S10 Start Białystok 39.85 500
4. KACIK Nikola S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 49.98 407
5. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja S7 Start Tarnów 53.66 385
6. DAROCH Oliwia S10 Gol-Start Częstochowa 44.59 357
7. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina S6 IKS AWF Warszawa 57.13 340
8. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna S10 Start Białystok 46.20 321
9. KRAKOWIECKA Kinga S9 Start Tarnów 49.42 315

10. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna S9 Start Białystok 49.83 307
11. KARDASZ Nadia S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 48.42 278
12. GOGOLA Natalia S10 Start Tarnów 49.24 265
13. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata S8 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.36 231
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Osób Niepełnosprawnych
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Pozycja Czas Pkt.

14. HEITEMEYER Edyta S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 1:05.64 210
15. KOWALIK Katarzyna S7 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:06.92 199
16. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika S7 Start Białystok 1:10.50 170
17. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:14.33 145
18. PODOWSKA Aleksandra S6 SSiRON Start Bydgoszcz 1:20.11 123
19. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna S5 Start Wrocław 1:25.46 93

SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina S6 Start Tarnów 1:28.15 93
21. SERWIAK Weronika S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:27.00 90
22. GRZEŚ Natalia S5 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.74 89
23. SZMUL Weronika S9 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:20.18 74
24. LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka S5 IKS Atak Elbląg 2:13.70 24

Open

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna S9 Start Wrocław 40.66 566
2. BELCZEWSKA Monika S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 44.87 563
3. OMIELAN Anna S10 Start Białystok 39.85 500
4. KACIK Nikola S8 Szansa Start Gdańsk 49.98 407
5. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja S7 Start Tarnów 53.66 385
6. DAROCH Oliwia S10 Gol-Start Częstochowa 44.59 357
7. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina S6 IKS AWF Warszawa 57.13 340
8. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna S10 Start Białystok 46.20 321
9. KRAKOWIECKA Kinga S9 Start Tarnów 49.42 315

10. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna S9 Start Białystok 49.83 307
11. KARDASZ Nadia S10 Szansa Start Gdańsk 48.42 278
12. GOGOLA Natalia S10 Start Tarnów 49.24 265
13. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata S8 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.36 231
14. HEITEMEYER Edyta S7 Szansa Start Gdańsk 1:05.64 210
15. KOWALIK Katarzyna S7 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:06.92 199
16. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika S7 Start Białystok 1:10.50 170
17. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:14.33 145
18. PODOWSKA Aleksandra S6 SSiRON Start Bydgoszcz 1:20.11 123
19. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna S5 Start Wrocław 1:25.46 93

SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina S6 Start Tarnów 1:28.15 93
21. SERWIAK Weronika S7 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:27.00 90
22. GRZEŚ Natalia S5 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.74 89
23. SZMUL Weronika S9 Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:20.18 74
24. LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka S5 IKS Atak Elbląg 2:13.70 24


